blended cotton

Signature
Everyday
Primo
Primofine
Glenshiel
Glenness
Glenloch
Glenfair

AW 21|22



€ Signature 2/28NM 100% BCI COTTON ¢ Everyday 2/36NM 100% BCICOTTON
® Primo 2/54NM 100% BCI COTTON 4 Primofine 2/68NM 100% BCI COTTON

- MACHINE WASHABLE

3 4
A
OATMEAL MW-70002 MILK SW-80095
302 o202
B
PEAR TREE MY-10145 EMPIRE YELLOW SO-12008 REFRESHER SY-80073 CREAM SW-10200
* s *3
| — .
FURNACE MO-60043 GRENADINE SO-160220 CARROT SO-160040 PEACH BLOSSOM MO-180015
2802 ¢80 2 ¢202
!
D

SAMBA SR-160224 FLAME SR-50004 TWISTED CORAL MO-180016 BELLINI MR-150007
¢80 2 082 *3

m

TRUFFLE SN-160227 FLAMENCO MR-130069 PRISM PINK SR-160243 POWDER PINKY MR-90101
202 ° ¢S S ¢
° a ° . a .

_n

DAMSON MV-70018 BEETROOT MR-130073 PRINCE MV-180122 HUSH SV-90146
L 2] ¢202 L ] s

@ signature-con g Everyday-ceH @ Primo-cic “4 Primofine - coc



€ Signature 2/28\M 100% BCI COTTON ¢ Everyday 2/36NM 100% BCICOTTON

@® Primo 2/54NM 100% BCI COTTON 4 Primofine 2/68NM 100% BCI COTTON
- MACHINE WASHABLE

5 6 7 8
OPTIC WHITE SW-180089 CLOUD SKY MB-180001 SKY BLUE MB-180002 TOPAZ MB-21109
¢202 L ] L 2] H

SPRING SG-180010 APPLE TREE MG-10179 DEEP LAKE MG-150153 DARK HARBOUR MG-160281
ez@2 X o022 *:02

BLUE GRASS SB-150044 LUCITE SG-160059 LAGOON MB-130079 PRUSSIAN SB-190043
¢80 2 H ¢80 2

CLAIR SB-180100 FORGET-ME-NOT SB-160275 ELECTRIC BLUE SB-80192 MIDNIGHT SB-140040
202 ¢80 2 ¢80 2

STONE BLUE MB-70028 DENIM MB-70029 ECLIPSE MB-140164 NAVY SB-229
202 02

202

SILVER MS-70037 CHARCOAL MS-70039 BLACK $5-223
o202 s 202 o202

@ signature-con g Everyday-cev @ Primo-cic “ Primofine - coc



»4 Glenshiel
Il Glenness
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ATTIC MR-130035 VEILED ROSE MR-120124

PURPLE DREAMER MV-160181 RASPBERRY WINE MR-140104 CONFETTI
Il <l i

MR-130071

AT

ORCHID SMOKE SV-10089 CARMINE VERMILLION
>4 <l Ml

SR-70034

DAMSON MR-150163 BUBBLEGUM MR-160198 FLAME
Il Il <l

SR-50016

PURPLE PASSION
I I il

SV-160184 MORELLO SR-60045 CLARET SR-130054

PURPLE WINE
<l ll il

MV-130039 SANGRIA MV-10168 CHILLI MR-40024

P4 Glenshiel - cn " Glenness - CNH

2/16NM 60% BCI COTTON 30% NYLON 10% MERINO WOOL - MACHINE WASHABLE
2/28NM 60% BClI COTTON 30% NYLON 10% MERINO WOOL - MACHINE WASHABLE

PEARL BLUSH
il

SR-160249

ARABESQUE
>

SO-170045

GET READY
Ml

MO-50015

AMARANTH
Il

SO-150177

FURNACE
I

MO-60021

EMBER
<l

MO-11152



P4 Glenshiel 2/16NM 60% BCI COTTON 30% NYLON 10% MERINO WOOL - MACHINE WASHABLE
" Glenness 2/28NM 60% BCI COTTON 30% NYLON 10% MERINO WOOL - MACHINE WASHABLE

IVORY SW-50025 ANGORA MN-120034 EGG NOG SW-190120 KEY LIME MG-130096
Ml >l I i
TRk 245 s ¢ | | '
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-
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MELLOW SY-190121 WICKER MN-50002 NEW ANTIQUE WHITE SY-40012 BIG APPLE SG-130094
i <8 > I _ i

BUMBLEBEE SY-190122 CARAMEL MN-120088 DRIFTWOOD MN-60002 THYME MG-130091
Il Il <l

SAFFRON SY-150168 SABLE MN-70001 BITTER MG-70013 RURAL MG-130036
Il Il > il

SWEDE MN-130155 HONEY CAKE MN-10131 SILVER MINK MN-120036 BARBOUR MG-70049

I > I i Il

VENEER MN-11151 MUDPIE MN-80093 TOFFEE MN-120081 FOREST SG-190124
i ll <l ll

)4 Glenshiel - cn " Glenness - CNH



P4 Glenshiel 2/16NM 60% BCI COTTON 30% NYLON 10% MERINO WOOL - MACHINE WASHABLE
Il Glenness 2/28NM 60% BCI COTTON 30% NYLON 10% MERINO WOOL - MACHINE WASHABLE
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TOPAZ MB-21109 BLUE TIT MB-130080 VAPOR MS-160209 PEARL MS-70016
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ADRIATIC MB-110079 SILVER BREEZE MS-160150
>l il il
C

AR 1 B i , :
) M / U
BALSAM MG-120003 OCEAN BLISS MB-180148 MISTY HEATHE MB-150146 SILVER GREY MS-50026

Il il Il i

w)

FIZZ WIzZ MG-180123 BLUE JEANS MB-60010 CHARCOAL MS-50027 PAVEMENT MS-80179
>l C I Ml

m

OCEAN MB-130077 DARK INDIGO MB-130025 BLACK OYSTER MS-160154 CASTLE WALL SS-160207
Il <l i I

T‘

ENERGY BLUE SB-130053 NAVY SB-118 VIDIA SB-160139
i ll <l i

SS-50028

P4 Glenshiel - cn " Glenness - CNH



MATTE POWDER

OPAL PURPLE
@

GRAPE JAM
[ ]

ANEMONE
o

AUBERGINE
®

® Glenloch
B Glenfair

MV-180142

SV-180131

SV-160239

SV-160246

SV-10087

2/28NM 70% BClI COTTON 30% MERINO WOOL - MACHINE WASHABLE

2/48NM 70% BCI COTTON 20% NYLON 10% MERINO WOOL - MACHINE WASHABLE

HUSH SW-160203
®

PANDORA SR-180129
on

FANDANGO PINK SR-90103

CLARET
on

SR-9112

CRANBERRY
on

SR-12126

SANGRIA
on

MV-10168

@ Glenloch - icr

3 4
PEARL BLUSH SR-160249 EGG NOG SW-190120
on o
BALLET SHOES SR-130128 CANTALOUPE SY-190132

ROSETTE SR-150164 RIO SO-160221
on | [ ]

VERMILLION SR-70034 RED CLAY MO-170081
oHn

RED ADMIRAL

SR-12128 FURNACE

MO-60021

SUMMER PUDDING MR-10174

ANDORRA
on o

MN-160226

B Glenfair - Lcn



@® Glenloch 2/28NM 70% BCI COTTON 30% MERINO WOOL - MACHINE WASHABLE
B Glenfair 2/48NM 70% BCI COTTON 20% NYLON 10% MERINO WOOL - MACHINE WASHABLE

A
REFRESHER SY-80073 OYSTER MN-140151 IVORY SW-50025 SPEARMINT SB-180101
on o [ ]
B
p : Wi N "; i
MIMOSA SY-110062 NEW ANTIQUE SY-40012 ABSINTHE SG-130153 BLUE TIT MB-130080
on
@
WICKER MN-50002 GREEN LANES SG-160285 TOPAZ MB-21109
[ J on o on
| - .
MUSTARD SEED MY-10143 BALSAM MG-120003 ETHER MG-160284
om = onm @
| ‘ ' '
HONEY CAKE MN-10131 DRIFTWOOD MN-60002 TOPIARY SG-110090 DRAGONFLY MG-150151

on

ZINFANDEL SN-150162 SILVER MINK MN-120036 MILITARY MG-50036 ECLIPSE MG-110076
on on on on

@ Glenloch - icrH B Glenfair - Lcn



@® Glenloch 2/28NM 70% BCI COTTON 30% MERINO WOOL - MACHINE WASHABLE
B Glenfair 2/48NM 70% BCI COTTON 20% NYLON 10% MERINO WOOL - MACHINE WASHABLE

>
'O

SNOW SW-120058 LAVENDER MIST MB-150142 MW-160200
® on
oo
B
L ]
TEAL SG-190129 WASHED MB-160271 $S-190134
(]
@

SEA CRYSTAL SB-160263 INDIGO SHADOW MB-160276 SILVER GREY MS-50026 STONE WALL $5-190135
® on on

VERIDIAN SB-160265 FLAG BLUE SB-160279 FLINT GREY MS-160210 PAVEMENT MS-80179
[ [ [ ]

TWILIGHT MB-67009 ENERGY BLUE SB-90073 CHARCOAL MS-50027 CASTLE WALL $5-160207
@ on on L

EXCALIBUR MS-160213 SS-50028

DARK INDIGO MB-70038
on L

@ Glenloch - icrH B Glenfair - Lon



blended

e Glenloch
LCFH-SB
LCFH-SR
LCFH-SV
LCFH-MN
LCFH-MY
LCFH-MV
LCFH-MR
LCFH-SR
LCFH-SR
LCFH-MB
LCFH-SY
LCFH-MN
LCFH-SW
LCFH-MS
LCFH-MS
LCFH-SS
LCFH-MG
LCFH-MN
LCFH-MO
LCFH-MB
LCFH-SR
LCFH-MB
LCFH-SY
LCFH-MS
LCFH-SB
LCFH-SR
LCFH-SY
LCFH-MG
LCFH-SG
LCFH-MG
LCFH-MN
LCFH-SW
LCFH-MS
LCFH-MB
LCFH-SR
LCFH-SG
LCFH-MN
LCFH-MB
LCFH-MG
LCFH-SN
LCFH-SR
LCFH-SV
LCFH-MW
LCFH-SW
LCFH-SN
LCFH-SS
LCFH-MS
LCFH-MS
LCFH-MS
LCFH-SO
LCFH-MN
LCFH-SV
LCFH-SV
LCFH-SR
LCFH-SB
LCFH-SB
LCFH-MB
LCFH-MB
LCFH-SB
LCFH-MG
LCFH-SG
LCFH-SY
LCFH-MO
LCFH-SB
LCFH-SR
LCFH-SV
LCFH-MV
LCFH-SW
LCFH-SG
LCFH-SY
LCFH-SS
LCFH-SS

N8SPW
9112SPWT
10087SPW
10131SPW
10143SPW
10168SPWT
10174SPWT
12126SPW
12128SPW
21109SPW
40012SPW
50002SPW
50025SPW
50026SPW
50027SPW
50028SPW
50036SPW
60002SPW
60021SPW
67009SPW
70034SPW
70038SPW
80073SPW
80179SPW
90073SPW
90103SPW
10062SPW
110076SPW
10090SPW
120003SPW
120036SPW
120058SPW
120067SPW
130080SPW
130128SPW
130153SPW
140151SPW
150142SPW
150151SPW
150162SPW
150164SPW
150179SPW
160200SPW
160203SPW
160205S5PW
160207SPW
160209SPW
160210SPW
160213SPW
160221SPW
160226SPW
160239SPW
160246SPW
160249SPW
160263SPW
1602655PW
160271SPW
160276SPW
160279SPW
160284SPW
1602855PW
170053SPW
170081SPW
180101SPW
180129SPW
180131SPW
180142SPW
190120SPW
190129SPW
190132SPW
190134SPW
190135S5PW

NAVY

CLARET
AUBERGINE
HONEY CAKE
MUSTARD SEED
SANGRIA
SUMMER PUDDING
CRANBERRY
RED ADMIRAL
TOPAZ

NEW ANTIQUE
WICKER
IVORY

SILVER GREY
CHARCOAL
BLACK
MILITARY
DRIFTWOOD
FURNACE
TWILIGHT
VERMILLION
DARK INDIGO
REFRESHER
PAVEMENT
ENERGY BLUE
FANDANGO PINK
MIMOSA
ECLIPSE
TOPIARY
BALSAM
SILVER MINK
SNOW

READY GREY
BLUETIT
BALLET SHOES
ABSINTHE
OYSTER
LAVENDER MIST
DRAGONFLY
ZINFANDEL
ROSETTE
LAVENDULA
PRISTINE
HUSH
CHAMPAGNE BEIGE
CASTLE WALL
VAPOR

FLINT GREY
EXCALIBUR
RIO
ANDORRA
GRAPE JAM
ANEMONE
PEARL BLUSH
SEA CRYSTAL
VERIDIAN
WASHED
INDIGO SHADOW
FLAG BLUE
ETHER

GREEN LANES
CITRONELLE
RED CLAY
SPEARMINT
PANDORA
OPAL PURPLE
MATTE POWDER
EGG NOG
TEAL
CANTALOUPE
CLOUD

STONE WALL

coO

F10

E10

A10

F5
a3
B1
A12
A2
D6
E12
ATT
DN
Fl
c4
F4
D1
E1
A3
9
D9
B10
c10
D10

c7
cs
D4
A8
B2
cl
Al
A4
B9
B4
B12
cn2

tton

m Glenfair

LCNH-SB
LCNH-SR
LCNH-MN
LCNH-MY
LCNH-MV
LCNH-MR
LCNH-SR
LCNH-MB
LCNH-SY
LCNH-MN
LCNH-SW
LCNH-MS
LCNH-MS
LCNH-SS
LCNH-MG
LCNH-MN
LCNH-MO
LCNH-SR
LCNH-MB
LCNH-SY
LCNH-SB
LCNH-SY
LCNH-SG
LCNH-MG
LCNH-MN
LCNH-MB
LCNH-MB
LCNH-SN
LCNH-SR
LCNH-SV
LCNH-MW
LCNH-MS
LCNH-SR
LCNH-SR
LCNH-SS

T8SPW
9M2SPWT
10131SPW
10143SPW
10168SPWT
10174SPWT
12126SPW
21109SPW
40012SPW
50002SPW
50025SPW
50026SPW
50027SPW
50028SPW
50036SPW
60002SPW
60021SPW
70034SPW
70038SPW
80073SPW
90073SPW
110062SPW
110090SPW
120003SPW
120036SPW
130080SPW
150142SPW
1501625PW
150164SPW
150179SPW
160200SPW
160209SPW
160249SPW
180129SPW
1901355PW

NAVY

CLARET
HONEY CAKE
MUSTARD SEED
SANGRIA
SUMMER PUDDING
CRANBERRY
TOPAZ

NEW ANTIQUE
WICKER
IVORY

SILVER GREY
CHARCOAL
BLACK
MILITARY
DRIFTWOOD
FURNACE
VERMILLION
DARK INDIGO
REFRESHER
ENERGY BLUE
MIMOSA
TOPIARY
BALSAM
SILVER MINK
BLUETIT
LAVENDER MIST
ZINFANDEL
ROSETTE
LAVENDULA
PRISTINE
VAPOR

PEARL BLUSH
PANDORA
STONE WALL

F10
D2
E5
D5
F2
F3
E2
F8
B6

A7
(@)
EN
F12
F7
E6
E4

F9
A5
E10
B5
E7
D7
Fé6
(@)
A10
F5
a
B1
A12
AN
A3
B2
C12



blended cotton

»< Glenshiel

CN-SB
CN-SV
CN-MN
CN-MV
CN-MN
CN-MO
CN-MB
CN-SY
CN-MR
CN-MN
CN-MO
CN-SR
CN-SW
CN-MS
CN-MS
CN-SS
CN-MN
CN-MB
CN-MO
CN-SR
CN-MN
CN-MG
CN-MS
CN-SR
CN-MG
CN-MN
CN-MS
CN-MB
CN-MG
CN-MN
CN-MN
CN-MS
CN-MN
CN-MN
CN-MR
CN-MB
CN-MR
CN-MG
CN-MV
CN-SB
CN-SR
CN-MR
CN-MB
CN-MB
CN-MG
CN-SG
CN-MG
CN-MN
CN-MR
CN-MB
CN-MR
CN-SY
CN-SR
CN-SO
CN-SV
CN-SB
CN-SB
CN-MS
CN-MS
CN-MV
CN-SV
CN-MR
CN-SS
CN-MS
CN-SR
CN-SO
CN-MG
CN-MB
CN-SW
CN-SY
CN-SY
CN-SG

18SPW
10089SPW
10131SPW
10168SPWT
M51SPW
11152SPW
21109SPW
40012SPW
40024SPW
50002SPW
50015SPW
50016SPW
50025SPW
50026SPW
50027SPW
50028SPW
60002SPW
60010SPW
60021SPW
60045SPW
70001SPW
70013SPW
70016SPW
70034SPW
70049SPW
80093SPW
80179SPW
110079SPW
120003SPW
120034SPW
120036SPW
120067SPW
120081SPW
120088SPW
120124SPW
1300255PW
1300355PW
130036SPW
130039SPW
130053SPW
130054SPWT
130071SPW
130077SPW
130080SPW
130091SPW
130094SPW
130096SPW
1301555PW
140104SPW
150146SPW
150163SPW
150168SPW
150170SPW
150177SPW
150179SPW
160132SPW
160139SPW
160150SPW
160154SPW
160181SPW
160184SPW
160198SPW
160207SPW
160209SPW
160249SPW
170045SPW
180123SPW
180148SPW
190120SPW
190121SPW
190122SPW
190124SPW

NAVY

ORCHID SMOKE
HONEY CAKE
SANGRIA
VENEER

EMBER

TOPAZ

NEW ANTIQUE WHITE

CHILLI
WICKER

GET READY
FLAME

IVORY

SILVER GREY
CHARCOAL
BLACK
DRIFTWOOD
BLUE JEANS
FURNACE
MORELLO
SABLE

BITTER

PEARL
VERMILLION
BARBOUR
MUDPIE
PAVEMENT
ADRIATIC
BALSAM
ANGORA
SILVER MINK
PEARL GREY
TOFFEE
CARAMEL
VEILED ROSE
DARK INDIGO
ATTIC

RURAL
PURPLE WINE
ENERGY BLUE
CLARET
CONFETTI
OCEAN
BLUETIT
THYME

BIG APPLE
KEY LIME
SWEDE
RASPBERRY WINE
MISTY HEATHER
DAMSON
SAFFRON
CARMINE
AMARANTH
LAVENDULA
BLISSFUL
VIDIA

SILVER BREEZE
BLACK OYSTER
PURPLE DREAMER
PURPLE PASSION
BUBBLEGUM
CASTLE WALL
VAPOR

PEARL BLUSH
ARABESQUE
FIZZ WI1ZZ
OCEAN BLISS
EGG NOG
MELLOW
BUMBLEBEE
FOREST

F10

B12
F7
Ccé
A3
E10

B10
1
BT
EN
B1
E1
D2
E12
ATl
A4
B4
D9
(@]
A7
B5

F8

Il Glenness
CNH-SB  118SPW NAVY
CNH-MN  10131SPW  HONEY CAKE
CNH-MV  10168SPWT SANGRIA
CNH-MN  11151SPW  VENEER
CNH-MO  111525PW  EMBER
CNH-MB  21109SPW  TOPAZ
CNH-SY  40012SPW  NEW ANTIQUE WHITE
CNH-MR  40024SPW  CHILLI
CNH-MN  50002SPW  WICKER
CNH-MO  500155PW  GET READY
CNH-SR  50016SPW  FLAME
CNH-SW  500255PW  IVORY
CNH-MS  50026SPW  SILVER GREY
CNH-MS  50027SPW  CHARCOAL
CNH-SS  50028SPW  BLACK
CNH-MN  60002SPW DRIFTWOOD
CNH-MB  60010SPW  BLUE JEANS
CNH-MO  60021SPW  FURNACE
CNH-SR  600455PW MORELLO
CNH-MN  70001SPW  SABLE
CNH-MS  70016SPW  PEARL
CNH-SR  70034SPW  VERMILLION
CNH-MG  70049SPW BARBOUR
CNH-MN  800935PW MUDPIE
CNH-MS  80179SPW  PAVEMENT
CNH-MB  110079SPW  ADRIATIC
CNH-MG  120003SPW BALSAM
CNH-MN  120034SPW ANGORA
CNH-MN  120036SPW  SILVER MINK
CNH-MS  120067SPW PEARL GREY
CNH-MN  120081SPW TOFFEE
CNH-MN  120088SPW CARAMEL
CNH-MR  120124SPW  VEILED ROSE
CNH-MB  1300255PW DARK INDIGO
CNH-MR  130035SPW ATTIC
CNH-MG  130036SPW RURAL
CNH-MV  130039SPW PURPLE WINE
CNH-SB  1300535PW ENERGY BLUE
CNH-SR  130054SPWT CLARET
CNH-MR  130071SPW  CONFETTI
CNH-MB  130077SPW OCEAN
CNH-MB  130080SPW BLUETIT
CNH-MG  130091SPW THYME
CNH-SG  130094SPW BIG APPLE
CNH-MG  130096SPW KEY LIME
CNH-MN  1301555PW  SWEDE
CNH-MR  140104SPW RASPBERRY WINE
CNH-MB  150146SPW MISTY HEATHER
CNH-MR  150163SPW DAMSON
CNH-SY  1501685PW SAFFRON
CNH-SR  150170SPW CARMINE
CNH-SO  150177SPW  AMARANTH
CNH-SV  150179SPW LAVENDULA
CNH-SB  160132SPW  BLISSFUL
CNH-SB 160139SPW  VIDIA
CNH-MS  160150SPW  SILVER BREEZE
CNH-MS  160154SPW BLACK OYSTER
CNH-MV  160181SPW  PURPLE DREAMER
CNH-SV  160184SPW PURPLE PASSION
CNH-MR  160198SPW BUBBLEGUM
CNH-SS  160207SPW CASTLE WALL
CNH-MS  160209SPW VAPOR
CNH-SR  160249SPW PEARL BLUSH
CNH-MG  180123SPW  FIZZ WIZZ
CNH-MB  1801485PW OCEAN BLISS
CNH-SW  190120SPW EGG NOG
CNH-SY  190121SPW  MELLOW
CNH-SG  190124SPW  FOREST

F10
E6
F2
F5
F4

A9
B7
F3
B6
c4
D3

C12
DN
F12
c7
D10
E4
E2
Dé
A12

E8
Fé6
D12
B9
(&)
A6
E7
B12

B10
1
B
EN

B1
E1
D2
E12

AT
A4
D9

c10
A7
B5

F8



blended

+ Signature
COH-SS 223
COH-SB 229
COH-MY 10145
COH-MG 10179
COH-SW 10200
COH-SO 12008
COH-MB 21109
COH-SR 50004
COH-MO 60043
COH-MW 70002
COH-MV 70018
COH-MB 70028
COH-MB 70029
COH-MS 70037
COH-MS 70038
COH-MS 70039
COH-SY 80073
COH-SW 80095
COH-SB 80192
COH-MR 90101
COH-MR 130069
COH-MR 130073
COH-MB 130079
COH-SB 140040
COH-MB 140164
COH-MR 150007
COH-SB 150044
COH-MG 150153
COH-SO 160040
COH-SG 160059
COH-S0 160220
COH-SR 160224
COH-SN 160227
COH-SR 160243
COH-SB 160275
COH-MG 160281
COH-MB 180001
COH-MB 180002
COH-SG 180010
COH-MO 180015
COH-MO 180016
COH-SW 180089
COH-SB 180100
COH-MV 180122
COH-SB 190043
COH-SN 190165

BLACK

NAVY

PEAR TREE
APPLE TREE
CREAM

EMPIRE YELLOW
TOPAZ

FLAME
FURNACE
OATMEAL
DAMSON
STONE BLUE
DENIM

SILVER

CLOUD
CHARCOAL
REFRESHER
MILK

ELECTRIC BLUE
POWDER PINKY
FLAMENCO
BEETROOT
LAGOON
MIDNIGHT
ECLIPSE

BELLINI

BLUE GRASS
DEEP LAKE
CARROT

LUCITE
GRENADINE
SAMBA
TRUFFLE

PRISM PINK
FORGET-ME-NOT
DARK HARBOUR
CLOUD SKY

SKY BLUE
SPRING

PEACH BLOSSOM
TWISTED CORAL
OPTIC WHITE
CLAIR

PRINCE
PRUSSIAN
SANDCASTLE
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¢ Everyday

CEH-SS
CEH-SB
CEH-MY
CEH-MG
CEH-SW
CEH-SO
CEH-MB
CEH-SR
CEH-MO
CEH-MW
CEH-MV
CEH-MB
CEH-MB
CEH-MS
CEH-MS
CEH-MS
CEH-SY
CEH-SW
CEH-SB
CEH-MR
CEH-SV
CEH-MR
CEH-MR
CEH-MB
CEH-SB
CEH-MB
CEH-MR
CEH-SB
CEH-MG
CEH-SO
CEH-SG
CEH-SO
CEH-SR
CEH-SN
CEH-SR
CEH-SB
CEH-MG
CEH-MN
CEH-MB
CEH-MB
CEH-SG
CEH-MO
CEH-MO
CEH-SW
CEH-SB
CEH-MV
CEH-SB
CEH-SN

223

229
10145
10179
10200
12008
21109
50004
60043
70002
70018
70028
70029
70037
70038
70039
80073
80095
80192
90101
90146
130069
130073
130079
140040
140164
150007
150044
150153
160040
160059
160220
160224
160227
160243
160275
160281
170143
180001
180002
180010
180015
180016
180089
180100
180122
190043
190165

BLACK

NAVY

PEAR TREE
APPLE TREE
CREAM

EMPIRE YELLOW
TOPAZ

FLAME
FURNACE
OATMEAL
DAMSON
STONE BLUE
DENIM

SILVER

CLOUD
CHARCOAL
REFRESHER
MILK

ELECTRIC BLUE
POWDER PINKY
HUSH
FLAMENCO
BEETROOT
LAGOON
MIDNIGHT
ECLIPSE

BELLINI

BLUE GRASS
DEEP LAKE
CARROT

LUCITE
GRENADINE
SAMBA
TRUFFLE

PRISM PINK
FORGET-ME-NOT
DARK HARBOUR
TWILL

CLOUD SKY

SKY BLUE
SPRING

PEACH BLOSSOM
TWISTED CORAL
OPTIC WHITE
CLAIR

PRINCE
PRUSSIAN
SANDCASTLE

Dé
B8
Al
A6
A7
B5
c4
D3
A5
D5
F3
c8
A2

® Primo
CTC-SS 223
CTC-SB 229
CTC-SW 10200
CTC-SR 50004
CTC-MW 70002
CTC-MB 70028
CTC-MS 70037
CTC-MS 70039
CTC-SW 80095
CTC-SB 80192
CTC-MR 130073
CTC-SB 140040
CTC-MB 140164
CTC-MR 150007
CTC-SB 150044
CTC-MG 150153
CTC-SO 160040
CTC-SG 160059
CTC-SO 160220
CTC-SR 160224
CTC-SN 160227
CTC-SR 160243
CTC-SB 160275
CTC-MG 160281
CTC-SG 180010
CTC-MO 180015
CTC-SW 180089
CTC-SB 180100
CTC-SB 190043
2 Primofine

COC-ss 223
COC-SB 229
COC-SW 10200
COC-SR 50004
COC-MW 70002
COC-MB 70028
COC-MS 70037
COC-MS 70039
COC-SW 80095
COC-SB 80192
COC-MR 130073
COC-SB 140040
COC-MB 140164
COC-MR 150007
COC-SB 150044
COC-MG 150153
COC-SO 160040
COC-SG 160059
COC-SO 160220
COC-SR 160224
COC-SN 160227
COC-SR 160243
COC-SB 160275
COC-MG 160281
COC-SG 180010
COC-MO 180015
COC-SW 180089
COC-SB 180100
COC-SB 190043

BLACK

NAVY

CREAM

FLAME
OATMEAL
STONE BLUE
SILVER
CHARCOAL
MILK

ELECTRIC BLUE
BEETROOT
MIDNIGHT
ECLIPSE

BELLINI

BLUE GRASS
DEEP LAKE
CARROT

LUCITE
GRENADINE
SAMBA
TRUFFLE

PRISM PINK
FORGET-ME-NOT
DARK HARBOUR
SPRING

PEACH BLOSSOM
OPTIC WHITE
CLAIR

PRUSSIAN

BLACK

NAVY

CREAM

FLAME
OATMEAL
STONE BLUE
SILVER
CHARCOAL
MILK

ELECTRIC BLUE
BEETROOT
MIDNIGHT
ECLIPSE

BELLINI

BLUE GRASS
DEEP LAKE
CARROT

LUCITE
GRENADINE
SAMBA
TRUFFLE

PRISM PINK
FORGET-ME-NOT
DARK HARBOUR
SPRING

PEACH BLOSSOM
OPTIC WHITE
CLAIR

PRUSSIAN

D7






